S/N

REGNUMBER
12020464001
22020464002
32020464003
42020464004
52020464005
62020464006
7 2020464008
82020464009
92020464010

10 2020464011
11 2020464012
12 2020464013
13 2020464015
14 2020464016
152020464017
16 2020464019
17 2020464020
18 2020464021
19 2020464022
20 2020464024
21 2020464025
22 2020464026
232020464027
242020464028
252020464029
26 2020464030
27 2020464031
28 2020464032
29 2020464033
30 2020464034
31 2020464036
32 2020464038
332020464039
34 2020464040
352020464041
36 2020464042
37 2020464043
38 2020464044
39 2020464045
40 2020464046
412020464047
42 2020464048
43 2020464049
442020464050
45 2020464051
46 2020464052
47 2020464053
48 2020464054
49 2020464055
50 2020464057
51 2020464058
52 2020464060
53 2020464061
54 2020464062
55 2020464063
56 2020464064
57 2020464065
58 2020464066
59 2020464067
60 2020464069
61 2020464070
62 2020464071
63 2020464072
64 2020464074
65 2020464075
66 2020464076
67 2020464077
68 2020464078

STUDENT NAMES

Praise Chidera Okafor
Chibueze. Declan, Onwana,
Kizito Chigozie Okoye

David Kamsoluchukw Umeobika
Solomon Chukwuemeka Ogbu
Stephanie Chidera Obimdike
Rita Oluchi Okafor

Dianase Benedicta Karibo
Jennifer Uchenna Enemuo
Emmanuel Obinna Ekwebelem
Nnanyelugo Prince Ikeotuonye
Precious Kenechukwu Okoye
Chinemerem Paschaline Anah
Ogonna Favour Onyeanusi
Jibrin Amina Tafida

Chukwuma Victor Nwezi
Ogbonnia Israel Egwu

James Chinedu Ogbodo
Goodness Uchechukwu Okuli
Kamsiyochukwu Olive Edene
Godwin Daberechukwu Onyema
Evangeline Chinweoke Okpoto
Stephanie Dumchi Onugu
Ugochukwu Michael Ezeafurukwe
Nnamdi Ekemdi Anezi

Jennifer Chinecherem Okoye
Johnpaul Chiagoziem Ekwulundu
Chinelo Janefrances Ezigho
Melvis Chidera Okoye
Okechukwu Victor Nnaemeka
Miracle Chisom Odionye
Faustina Chinazaekpel Osegbo
Blessing Goodness Richman
Ebube Victor Okoye
Emmanuela Chisom Nnacheta
Chibundu Prosper Ani

Samson Chiemerie Ogbonna
Timothy Ogbodo

Jedidiah Solomon Ojukwu
Nwanonenyi Precious Ifechi
Chinwendum Judith Onyewueke
Delight Ifechukwu Nwakor
Chimezirim John Jonah

Odeh Daniel Odeh

Barnabas Chukwuebuka Nwobu
Luke Osondu Nwanka

Uchenna Ruth Eze

Godgift Oyinpreye Epebifie
Ebuka Innocent Ibe

Regina Chiamaka Obidigho
Andornim Eucharia Utsu

Josiah Echezona Okoli

Joseph Ifeanyichukw Samuel
Kevin Ifeanyi Okoye
Chinemezunkwaya Israel Njoku
Peace Chidinma Okoji

Miracle Chibuike Chukwu
Emeka Divine Chimezie
Chinaza Praise Odinaka

Ebube Favour Maduwuike
Chinwendu Blessing Amaefula-Uwa
Glory Chidiogo Okere
Chiamaka Grace Oddih

Basil. Kamsiyochukw Chikendu
Chibuike Kelvin Chimezie
Stephenie Chinemelum Okpala
Martins Chibuikem Anselm
Bright Jair Zang
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53.33
70
63.33
66.67
63.33
63.33
70
43.33
50
66.67
73.33
56.67
60
73.33
63.33
56.67
76.67
56.67
60
53.33
53.33
66.67
46.67
73.33
50
60
63.33
66.67
63.33
73.33
60
53.33
70
66.67
80
76.67
63.33
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56.67
63.33
56.67
50
50
36.67
63.33
70
33.33
53.33
56.67
76.67
46.67
60
60
63.33
70
66.67
56.67
50
73.33
56.67
60
73.33
86.67
70
60
76.67
60
63.33

GRADE
53.33C
70A
63.33B
66.67 B
63.33B
63.33B
70A
43.33E
50C
66.67 B
73.33A
56.67 C
60B
73.33A
63.33B
56.67 C
76.67 A
56.67 C
60B
53.33C
53.33C
66.67 B
46.67D
73.33A
50C
60B
63.33B
66.67 B
63.33B
73.33A
60B
53.33C
70A
66.67 B
80A
76.67 A
63.33B
66.67 B
56.67 C
63.33B
56.67 C
50C
50C
36.67 F
63.33B
70A
33.33F
53.33C
56.67 C
76.67 A
46.67D
60B
60B
63.33B
70A
66.67 B
56.67 C
50C
73.33A
56.67 C
60B
73.33A
86.67 A
70A
60B
76.67 A
60B
63.33B
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69 2020464079
70 2020464080
71 2020464081
72 2020464083
732020464084
74 2020464085
75 2020464086
76 2020464087
772020464088
78 2020464089
79 2020464091
80 2020464092
81 2020464093
82 2020464094
83 2020464095
84 2020464096
85 2020464097
86 2020464098
87 2020464099
88 2020464100
89 2020464102
90 2020464104
91 2020464105
92 2020464106
93 2020464107
94 2020464110
95 2020464111
96 2020464112
97 2020464113
98 2020464114
99 2020464115
100 2020464117
101 2020624083
102 2021464066
103 2021464094
104 2021464095
105 2021464096
106 2021464097
107 2021464099
108 2021464100
109 2021464101
110 2021464103
111 2021464104
112 2021464105

Name of Examiner 1:

Signature/! ..................

Okechukwu Victor Ugwumba
Rita Chioma Orekie

Emeka Thomas Aroh
Kosisochukwu Feargod Emeremni
Amaka Jane Nwankwo

Valerie Chifulumnany Nnonyelu
Victor Chisom Anagbakwu
Johnmartins lzuchukwu Nwodo
Chioma Princess Ogwuson
Ekechukwu Clement Elendu
Favour Somtochukwu Chukwuka
Amaka Sandra Ken-Ukachukwu
Ifeanyichukwu Caleb Ezeanya
Iruoma Chidubem Oranusi
Ogochukwu Joel Onyebuagu
Somaluchukwu Prince Okoye
Ifeanyichukwu David Ibeh
Chigozie Francisca Sunday

Eze Samuel Oka

Somadina Stanley Okafor
Ifeanyichukwu Joachim Onyebuagu
Chinonyerem Destiny Achebe
Odinaka Bright Okorocha
Chibuike Afam Okonkwo

Julian Somto Ezechukwu
Onyekachukwu Janet Onwuelu
Precious Ebubechukwu Paul
Chinenye Blessed Okpalaukeje
Chidera Favour Uchechukwu
Chinaza Benita Atuegbu

Ifeoma Marian Eze

Stephen Tobenna Udemezuo
Chidindu Scholastica Ifemeje
Obineme Chidera Precious
Okafor Faith Nmesoma

Okafor Somtochukwu Blessing
Okereafor Esomchi Chukwuemeka
Nwanyanwu Malvin Chukwudi
Mathew James Yahuza
Nwaezeapu Isioma Evangel
Chilozie Eberechukwu Precious
Modu Daniel Chigho

Anyanwu Destiny Ifechi
Emengini Esther Chidera
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TOTAL 112

56.67

50
63.33
73.33
63.33

50

60
63.33

60

60

50

70
76.67
56.67
46.67
66.67
63.33
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56.67 C

50C
63.33B
73.33A
63.33B

50C

60B
63.33B

60B

60B

50C

70A
76.67 A
56.67C
46.67D
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